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- Prior Schools Attended

COAST GUARD - MILITARY CREDITS

1172001

o !;209! s

CG-2265-0035-1-A
CG-2205-0035-1-B

. CG-ZZ{)S 0035—1 o

0572003 ¢

-2/ 2004

CG-1715-0146-
CG-1715-0146-3-

CG-1715-0146-3-C
- CG-1304-0017-3-A
. CG-1304-0017-3-B

CG-1304-0017-3-C

CG-1304-0017-3-D

CG-1304-0017-3-E

CGR-ET2-003-B

CGR-ET2-003-C

_ CGR-ET2.003-D

- PERSONAL FITNESS/CONDITIONING

BEGINNING SWIMMING
BOATING/SEAMANSHIP

PERSONAL HEALTH AND FIRST AID
COMMUNICATIONS DIAGNOSIS AND REPAIR

~ _SOLID STATE ELECTRONICS
DC ELECTRONICS

AC ELECTRONICS
DIGITAL CIRCUITS

ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTATION LABORATORY

ECK SEAMANSHIP
NDUSTRIAL SAFETY

ATERIALS CONTROL
ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS TROUBLESHOOTING
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
MARINE ENVIRONMENTAL SAFETY'
HARBOR CONTROL AND SECURITY
HAZARDOUS CARGO OPERATIONS
PORT AND MARITIME SECURITY

ELECT RONIC BEViCBS ND iICH-{CUITS

~ DIGITAL ELECT R{}NTCS
. PRINCIPLES OF INSTRUMENTATiON
ELECTRONIC S’Y’STEMS TROUBLESHOOTING AN

TVIOI440 LON SI AdOD ALIHM ANV ¥OV18 v

" A RAISED SEAL IS NOT REQUIRED

THE NAME OF THE UNIVERSITY APPEARS ACROSS THE FAE (0] 3 TI DOCUMENT




PRIN OF BIOLOGY 1
ENGLISH COMP [

M ANV MOV19 V

INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY
BEGINNER'S SPANISH I

IMAN COLLEGE COMPOSITION

A TRANSCRIPT GUIDE IS PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE
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